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2008 Concours™ 14
PARTS LIST
Air Cleaner

ITEM NAME

ELEMENT-AIR FILTER (Ref # 11013)
CAP (Ref # 11065)

CAP,BREATHER (Ref # 11065A)
HOLDER (Ref # 13280)
HOLDER,ELEMENT (Ref # 13280A)
SCREEN (Ref # 14037)

BREATHER (Ref # 14069)
DUCT,RAM-FRAME,LH (Ref # 14073)
DUCT,RAM-FRAME,RH (Ref # 14073A)
DUCT,RAM,LH (Ref # 14073B)
DUCT,RAM,RH (Ref # 14073C)
DUCT,FUNNEL (Ref # 14073D)
VALVE,AIR SWITCHING (Ref # 16126)
TANK-RESONATOR,LH (Ref # 16181)
TANK-RESONATOR,RH (Ref # 16181A)
BOOT,BREATHER (Ref # 49006)
FITTING (Ref # 92005)
NUT,WELL,5MM (Ref # 92015)
CLAMP,HOSE CLIP (Ref # 92037)
GROMMET (Ref # 92071)
GROMMET,AIR FILTER (Ref # 92071A)
GROMMET (Ref # 92071B)

GROMMET (Ref # 92071C)
SEAL,DUCT,LH (Ref # 92093)
SEAL,DUCT,RH (Ref # 92093A)
BOLT,SOCKET,5X16 (Ref # 92153)
BOLT,SOCKET,6X16 (Ref # 92153A)
BOLT,UPSET-WP,6X16 (Ref # 92153B)
BOLT,SOCKET,6X20 (Ref # 92153C)

PART NUMBER

11013-0014
11065-0220
11065-1088
13280-0154
13280-0165
14037-0060
14069-1051
14073-0101
14073-0102
14073-0132
14073-0145
14073-0168
16126-0038
16181-0008
16181-0009
49006-1267
92005-0055
92015-1757
92037-1460
92071-0023
92071-1042
92071-1259
92071-2140
92093-0069
92093-0077
92153-1244
92153-1526
92153-1587
92153-1927
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Kawasaki

Let the Good Times Roll°
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2008 Concours™ 14
PARTS LIST
Air Cleaner

ITEM NAME

CLAMP,65MM (Ref # 92171)
CLAMP (Ref # 92171A)

CLAMP (Ref # 92171B)

CLAMP (Ref # 92171C)
SCREW,6X16 (Ref # 92172)
TUBE,7X12X390 (Ref # 92192)
TUBE,BREATHER (Ref # 92192A)
TUBE,REED VALVE-ASV (Ref # 92192B)
TUBE,ASV-FRAME (Ref # 92192C)
TUBE,ASV CAP (Ref # 92192D)

PART NUMBER
92171-0543
92171-0677
92171-0721
92171-0771
92172-0284
92192-0258
92192-0365
92192-0376
92192-0399
92192-0408

Kawasaki

Let the Good Times Roll°

QUANTITY

2
4
3
1
2
1
1
1
1
1
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