

2008 Concours™ 14

PARTS LIST

Air Cleaner

ITEM NAME	PART NUMBER	QUANTITY
ELEMENT-AIR FILTER (Ref # 11013)	11013-0014	1
CAP (Ref # 11065)	11065-0220	1
CAP,BREATHER (Ref # 11065A)	11065-1088	1
HOLDER (Ref # 13280)	13280-0154	2
HOLDER,ELEMENT (Ref # 13280A)	13280-0165	1
SCREEN (Ref # 14037)	14037-0060	2
BREATHER (Ref # 14069)	14069-1051	1
DUCT,RAM-FRAME,LH (Ref # 14073)	14073-0101	1
DUCT,RAM-FRAME,RH (Ref # 14073A)	14073-0102	1
DUCT,RAM,LH (Ref # 14073B)	14073-0132	1
DUCT,RAM,RH (Ref # 14073C)	14073-0145	1
DUCT,FUNNEL (Ref # 14073D)	14073-0168	4
VALVE,AIR SWITCHING (Ref # 16126)	16126-0038	1
TANK-RESONATOR,LH (Ref # 16181)	16181-0008	1
TANK-RESONATOR,RH (Ref # 16181A)	16181-0009	1
BOOT,BREATHER (Ref # 49006)	49006-1267	1
FITTING (Ref # 92005)	92005-0055	1
NUT,WELL,5MM (Ref # 92015)	92015-1757	2
CLAMP,HOSE CLIP (Ref # 92037)	92037-1460	1
GROMMET (Ref # 92071)	92071-0023	2
GROMMET,AIR FILTER (Ref # 92071A)	92071-1042	1
GROMMET (Ref # 92071B)	92071-1259	2
GROMMET (Ref # 92071C)	92071-2140	1
SEAL,DUCT,LH (Ref # 92093)	92093-0069	1
SEAL,DUCT,RH (Ref # 92093A)	92093-0077	1
BOLT,SOCKET,5X16 (Ref # 92153)	92153-1244	2
BOLT,SOCKET,6X16 (Ref # 92153A)	92153-1526	2
BOLT,UPSET-WP,6X16 (Ref # 92153B)	92153-1587	2
BOLT,SOCKET,6X20 (Ref # 92153C)	92153-1927	4

2008 Concours™ 14

PARTS LIST

Air Cleaner

ITEM NAME	PART NUMBER	QUANTITY
CLAMP,65MM (Ref # 92171)	92171-0543	2
CLAMP (Ref # 92171A)	92171-0677	4
CLAMP (Ref # 92171B)	92171-0721	3
CLAMP (Ref # 92171C)	92171-0771	1
SCREW,6X16 (Ref # 92172)	92172-0284	2
TUBE,7X12X390 (Ref # 92192)	92192-0258	1
TUBE,BREATHER (Ref # 92192A)	92192-0365	1
TUBE,REED VALVE-ASV (Ref # 92192B)	92192-0376	1
TUBE,ASV-FRAME (Ref # 92192C)	92192-0399	1
TUBE,ASV CAP (Ref # 92192D)	92192-0408	1